
Czech Republic
 Market size (GW)

1997: 0 MW

1998: 0 MW

1999: 0 MW

2000: 0 MW

2001: 0 MW

2002: 3 MW

2003: 10 MW

2004: 17 MW

2005: 29 MW

2006: 57 MW

2007: 116 MW

2008: 150 MW

2009: 192 MW

2010: 215 MW

2011: 217 MW

2012: 260 MW

2013: 269 MW

2014: 282 MW

2015: 282 MW

2016: 282 MW

2017: 308 MW

2018: 334 MW

2019: 337 MW

2020: 337 MW

2021: 337 MW

2022: 337 MW

2023: 351 MW

 Wind Energy Associations

Ceska Spolecnost pro Vetrnou Energii (CSVE)

 WTG manufacturers

Wikov (no longer exists)

 Main actors

S & M CZ

CEZ Renewable Energies

Windenergie

APB-Plzen

EEH s.r.o

Wind Finance

BENOCO

HT Wind

Farma Trojmezi

RenPower Investments

Wind Tech

Winding We

Vetrné elektrarny Strazny Vrch

Falkon Capital

Vapol CZ sro

Natur Energo

Konotech Ltd

Skoda Praha Invest

SVEP

ALTENERG

BRODO energeticka

VEHL

HT Energo

VTE Pchery

Hana Metal Wind
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